
POSICION ASOCIADO NOMBRE HPE HPP NHP BRUTO NETO
ACPP021611 TOMAS SOAZ, DANI (+)3,6 (+)4 (+)3,8
ACPP005456 MARIN GORDILLO, ANTONIO (+)1,5 (+)1 (+)1,7
ACPP014701 CURTO ESCARDO, PERE (+)4,5 (+)4 (+)4,5
ACPP026345 NAVARRO PANERO, PABLO LUIS (+)6,6 (+)7 (+)6,6
ACPP020597 MATEO PEREZ, ANTONIO (+)4,7 (+)5 (+)4,7
ACPP023317 PIQUE PARROT, OSCAR (+)2,9 (+)3 (+)2,9
ACPP005264 GELABERT CARANDELL, FRANCK (+)1,5 (+)1 (+)1,5
ACPP000506 BETLINSKI COLMENA, RICARDO (+)4 (+)4 (+)4
ACPP002989 MARTINEZ CHICO, ANGEL 0,7 1 0,6
ACPP003127 MARTINEZ CHICO, XAVIER 1,4 1 1,3
ACPP003781 GONZALEZ ANDREU, FRANCISCO (+)2,6 (+)3 (+)2,6
ACPP027181 GALLARDO MORCILLO, MANUEL (+)4,3 (+)4 (+)4,3
ACPP006327 BELENGUER PORQUERAS, JOAN 1,7 2 1,4
ACPP006326 GRACIA FRASQUET, PIERRE 9,9 8 9,6
ACPP001902 GONZALO MARIN, FERNANDO 4,3 3 4,1
ACPP024838 FORADO BENCHIMOL, LEON 5,2 4 5
ACPP013854 SANTIN BELSO, JOSE MANUEL 5,1 4 5
ACPP000831 SALINAS ISABAL, JUAN 4,1 3 4
ACPP002123 TARRIDA COTTI, SERGI 0,7 1 0,7
ACPP022429 BUSQUIER MARCO, CARLOS 2,9 2 2,9
ACPP008892 RAMIREZ MARTIN, JUAN ANTONIO (+)1,5 (+)1 (+)1,5
ACPP010195 ALCAZAR TURRILLO, DOLORES (+)0,4 0 (+)0,4
ACPP005265 RODRIGUEZ HERRERA, ISABEL (+)1,7 (+)2 (+)1,7
ACPP000507 MARCO MARTINEZ, MERCEDES 0,1 0 0,1
ACPP006148 GARCIA GUINDA, CARLES 8,8 7 8,8
ACPP023410 ANDREU OLIVARES, ADRIA (+)1,8 (+)2 (+)1,8
ACPP027059 RECASENS JUANPERE, SALVADOR4,3 3 4,1
ACPP028989 BELTRAN RECASENS, JAN 14,5 11 14,3
ACPP009905 SILVESTRE CIPOLLA, NORBERTO V8,7 7 8,6
ACPP007022 NIEVES ROSO, DANIEL 6,5 5 6,4
ACPP007000 GARCIA GALINDO, JORGE 4,5 4 4,5
ACPP002710 MIR MASANA, JOSEP ALBERT 6,1 5 6,1
ACPP028657 RECIO PEREZ, FRANCISCO JAVIER3,4 2 3,4
ACPP005676 MORA MUÑOZ, DIEGO 4,6 4 4,6
ACPP008899 FERRE PORTERO, MONICA 5,7 5 5,7
ACPP008898 PLANAS HASLAM, JORDI 0,4 0 0,4
ACPP002085 GARVI CALVO, EVARIST 4 3 4
8 sense jugador 0 0 0
ACPP015312 GALLARDO GUTIERREZ, SALVADOR11 8 10,9
1 GALLARDO GUTIERREZ, TON 4,1 3 4
ACPP011373 DELGADO GONZALEZ, JUAN JOSE 7,4 5 7,2
ACPP021565 NUEVA TAPIA, MIGUEL 13,8 11 13,6
ACPP025178 FORGAS GARCIA, DANIEL 4,8 4 4,8
ACPP019549 HERNANDEZ DUARTE, JOAQUIN 6 5 6
5 GEA BRAVO, ALBERTO 2 2 2
ACPP003491 TORRES MATA, SALVADOR 0,2 0 0,2
2 LUNA BARRAGAN, RUBEN 13,7 11 13,7
ACPP024020 LUNA GAMEZ, DAVID 5,5 5 5,5
ACPP001072 CORDERO FERRERO, MAXIMIANO 1,5 2 1,5
ACPP028397 PIDEVALL BORRELL, IGNASI 8,8 7 8,8
ACPP014250 TOMAS SANCHEZ, PERE MIQUEL 0,4 0 0,4
ACPP013804 BARRERA BASSO, CARLES (+)0,5 0 (+)0,5
ACPP020806 PEIRO RODRIGUEZ, JOSE MARIA 6,8 5 6,8
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ACPP024041 APARICIO REDONDO, FRANCISCO 9 7 9
ACPP008925 MARTINEZ CARDO, ISIDORO 6 5 6
3 KOTLER, BRIAN 8,8 7 8,8
ACPP000632 CARDIEL BUN, ALBERTO 6,9 5 6,9
ACPP006436 ANDRES CASTRO, VICTOR 2,6 2 2,6
ACPP014164 SORIANO ALVAREZ, CARLOS 9,3 7 9,3
ACPP030892 JORDA FERNANDEZ, EMILI 17,1 13 17,1
ACPP016492 CUBERO LATORRE, JOSEP LLUIS 13 10 12,9
ACPP030289 CARCASONA VIAS, DAVID 15 11 14,9
ACPP012477 VIDAL ORTEGA, MARIA TERESA 13,9 11 13,8
ACPP027680 FONS RIUS, ELISABET 13,4 10 13,3
ACPP001328 GARCIA SERNA, GENARO 1,7 2 1,7
ACPP009153 BENAGES SOLANAS, JORDI 11,2 8 11,2
ACPP009158 CAPARROS HERNANDEZ, JOSE IGN8,9 7 8,9
ACPP015030 JAUREGUI SEOANE, AMELIA 9,3 7 9,3
ACPP025458 ALCAIDE LUQUE, JAVIER 10 8 10
ACPP030131 MILLA BALLESTER, POL 21 16 21
ACPP030089 GAZO PASTOR, JAVIER 12 9 12
4 ANIDJAR, ISAAC 0 0 0
ACPP012911 BLANES PEREZ, MONTSERRAT 11,3 8 11,3
ACPP007229 LACALLE BUENO, CARMEN 3,9 3 3,9
ACPP021641 GARCIA MORENO, FEDERICO 0 0 0
ACPP024168 FORT BORRAS, JAN 5 4 5
6 sense jugador 0 0 0
7 sense jugador 0 0 0
ACPP008984 FEBRERO LOPEZ, TEODORO (+)5 (+)5 (+)5
ACPP016841 FRANCISCO APARICIO, AMPARO (+)0,4 0 (+)0,4
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POSICION ASOCIADO NOMBRE HPE HPP NHP BRUTO NETO
ACPP006327 BELENGUER PORQUERAS, JOAN 1,7 2 1,4
ACPP006326 GRACIA FRASQUET, PIERRE 9,9 8 9,6
ACPP027059 RECASENS JUANPERE, SALVADOR4,3 3 4,1
ACPP028989 BELTRAN RECASENS, JAN 14,5 11 14,3
ACPP021611 TOMAS SOAZ, DANI (+)3,6 (+)4 (+)3,8
ACPP005456 MARIN GORDILLO, ANTONIO (+)1,5 (+)1 (+)1,7
ACPP001902 GONZALO MARIN, FERNANDO 4,3 3 4,1
ACPP024838 FORADO BENCHIMOL, LEON 5,2 4 5
ACPP011373 DELGADO GONZALEZ, JUAN JOSE 7,4 5 7,2
ACPP021565 NUEVA TAPIA, MIGUEL 13,8 11 13,6
ACPP013854 SANTIN BELSO, JOSE MANUEL 5,1 4 5
ACPP000831 SALINAS ISABAL, JUAN 4,1 3 4
ACPP015312 GALLARDO GUTIERREZ, SALVADOR11 8 10,9
1 GALLARDO GUTIERREZ, TON 4,1 3 4
ACPP009905 SILVESTRE CIPOLLA, NORBERTO V8,7 7 8,6
ACPP007022 NIEVES ROSO, DANIEL 6,5 5 6,4
ACPP002989 MARTINEZ CHICO, ANGEL 0,7 1 0,6
ACPP003127 MARTINEZ CHICO, XAVIER 1,4 1 1,3
2 LUNA BARRAGAN, RUBEN 13,7 11 13,7
ACPP024020 LUNA GAMEZ, DAVID 5,5 5 5,5
ACPP016492 CUBERO LATORRE, JOSEP LLUIS 13 10 12,9
ACPP030289 CARCASONA VIAS, DAVID 15 11 14,9
ACPP012477 VIDAL ORTEGA, MARIA TERESA 13,9 11 13,8
ACPP027680 FONS RIUS, ELISABET 13,4 10 13,3
ACPP020597 MATEO PEREZ, ANTONIO (+)4,7 (+)5 (+)4,7
ACPP023317 PIQUE PARROT, OSCAR (+)2,9 (+)3 (+)2,9
ACPP002123 TARRIDA COTTI, SERGI 0,7 1 0,7
ACPP022429 BUSQUIER MARCO, CARLOS 2,9 2 2,9
ACPP006148 GARCIA GUINDA, CARLES 8,8 7 8,8
ACPP023410 ANDREU OLIVARES, ADRIA (+)1,8 (+)2 (+)1,8
ACPP007000 GARCIA GALINDO, JORGE 4,5 4 4,5
ACPP002710 MIR MASANA, JOSEP ALBERT 6,1 5 6,1
ACPP014164 SORIANO ALVAREZ, CARLOS 9,3 7 9,3
ACPP030892 JORDA FERNANDEZ, EMILI 17,1 13 17,1
ACPP014701 CURTO ESCARDO, PERE (+)4,5 (+)4 (+)4,5
ACPP026345 NAVARRO PANERO, PABLO LUIS (+)6,6 (+)7 (+)6,6
ACPP005264 GELABERT CARANDELL, FRANCK (+)1,5 (+)1 (+)1,5
ACPP000506 BETLINSKI COLMENA, RICARDO (+)4 (+)4 (+)4
ACPP008892 RAMIREZ MARTIN, JUAN ANTONIO (+)1,5 (+)1 (+)1,5
ACPP010195 ALCAZAR TURRILLO, DOLORES (+)0,4 0 (+)0,4
ACPP002085 GARVI CALVO, EVARIST 4 3 4
8 sense jugador 0 0 0
ACPP008899 FERRE PORTERO, MONICA 5,7 5 5,7
ACPP008898 PLANAS HASLAM, JORDI 0,4 0 0,4
ACPP020806 PEIRO RODRIGUEZ, JOSE MARIA 6,8 5 6,8
ACPP024041 APARICIO REDONDO, FRANCISCO 9 7 9
ACPP008925 MARTINEZ CARDO, ISIDORO 6 5 6
3 KOTLER, BRIAN 8,8 7 8,8
ACPP005265 RODRIGUEZ HERRERA, ISABEL (+)1,7 (+)2 (+)1,7
ACPP000507 MARCO MARTINEZ, MERCEDES 0,1 0 0,1
ACPP028657 RECIO PEREZ, FRANCISCO JAVIER3,4 2 3,4
ACPP005676 MORA MUÑOZ, DIEGO 4,6 4 4,6
ACPP025178 FORGAS GARCIA, DANIEL 4,8 4 4,8
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ACPP019549 HERNANDEZ DUARTE, JOAQUIN 6 5 6
ACPP003781 GONZALEZ ANDREU, FRANCISCO (+)2,6 (+)3 (+)2,6
ACPP027181 GALLARDO MORCILLO, MANUEL (+)4,3 (+)4 (+)4,3
ACPP000632 CARDIEL BUN, ALBERTO 6,9 5 6,9
ACPP006436 ANDRES CASTRO, VICTOR 2,6 2 2,6
ACPP001072 CORDERO FERRERO, MAXIMIANO 1,5 2 1,5
ACPP028397 PIDEVALL BORRELL, IGNASI 8,8 7 8,8
5 GEA BRAVO, ALBERTO 2 2 2
ACPP003491 TORRES MATA, SALVADOR 0,2 0 0,2
ACPP025458 ALCAIDE LUQUE, JAVIER 10 8 10
ACPP030131 MILLA BALLESTER, POL 21 16 21
ACPP009158 CAPARROS HERNANDEZ, JOSE IGN8,9 7 8,9
ACPP015030 JAUREGUI SEOANE, AMELIA 9,3 7 9,3
ACPP014250 TOMAS SANCHEZ, PERE MIQUEL 0,4 0 0,4
ACPP013804 BARRERA BASSO, CARLES (+)0,5 0 (+)0,5
ACPP001328 GARCIA SERNA, GENARO 1,7 2 1,7
ACPP009153 BENAGES SOLANAS, JORDI 11,2 8 11,2
ACPP030089 GAZO PASTOR, JAVIER 12 9 12
4 ANIDJAR, ISAAC 0 0 0
ACPP008984 FEBRERO LOPEZ, TEODORO (+)5 (+)5 (+)5
ACPP016841 FRANCISCO APARICIO, AMPARO (+)0,4 0 (+)0,4
6 sense jugador 0 0 0
7 sense jugador 0 0 0
ACPP021641 GARCIA MORENO, FEDERICO 0 0 0
ACPP024168 FORT BORRAS, JAN 5 4 5
ACPP012911 BLANES PEREZ, MONTSERRAT 11,3 8 11,3
ACPP007229 LACALLE BUENO, CARMEN 3,9 3 3,9
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